 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
Facility Explorer One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing
System
Product Bulletin
FX-WRZ7860-0
Code No. LIT-12011664
Issued October 25, 2013
Supersedes June 5, 2012

Override Button
Facility Explorer One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing System Product Bulletin 3
Ordering Information
Use Table 2 to order components of the Facility
Explorer One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing System.
Use Table 4 to order accessories.
Repair Information
If the Facility Explorer One-to-One Wireless Room
Sensing System fails to operate within its
specifications, replace the affected components. For
replacement components, contact the nearest
Johnson Controls® representative.
Table 2: Ordering Information
Product Code Number Description
FX-WRZ7860-0 One-to-One Wireless Receiver
FX-WRZMHN01-0 Wireless Room Temperature and Humidity Sensor with PIR Occupancy Sensor, Battery
Level/Signal Strength LED, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZMNN01-0 Wireless Room Sensor (No Temperature or Humidity Sensing) with PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZMTB01-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with PIR Occupancy Sensor, Display, Setpoint
Adjustment Scale: 55 to 80°F (13 to 27°C), F/C Button, and Manual Occupancy Override
Button
FX-WRZMTN01-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with PIR Occupancy Sensor, Battery Level/Signal
Strength LED, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZTHB00-0 Wireless Room Temperature and Humidity Sensor with Display, Warmer/Cooler (+/-)
Setpoint Adjustment or Setpoint Adjustment Scale: 55 to 85°F (13 to 27°C), F/C Button,
RH Button, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZTHN00-0 Wireless Room Temperature and Humidity Sensor with Battery Level/Signal Strength
LED and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZTHP00-0 Wireless Room Temperature and Humidity Sensor with Warmer/Cooler (+/-) Setpoint
Adjustment and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZTTB00-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with Display, F/C Button, and Manual Occupancy
Override Button
FX-WRZTTD00-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with Display, F/C Button, Fan Speed Control, and
Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZTTP00-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with Warmer/Cooler (+/-) Setpoint Adjustment,
Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
FX-WRZTTR00-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, Manual
Occupancy Override Button, and No Setpoint Adjustment
FX-WRZTTS00-0 Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with Setpoint Adjustment Scale: 55 to 80°F
(13 to 27°C), Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
Facility Explorer One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing System Product Bulletin4
Table 3: FX-WRZ Series Sensor Model Comparison
Sensor Model Temperature 3%
Humidity
Display F/C
Button
Fan
Control
Occupancy
Override
Button
PIR
Occupancy
Sensor
Setpoint
Adjustment
Dial1
FX-WRZMHN01-0 x x x x NO DIAL
FX-WRZMNN01-0 x x NO DIAL
FX-WRZMTB01-0 x x x x x CONFIG
FX-WRZMTN01-0 x x x NO DIAL
FX-WRZTHB00-0 x x x x x CONFIG
FX-WRZTHN00-0 x x x NO DIAL
FX-WRZTHP00-0 x x x W/C
FX-WRZTTB00-0 x x x x CONFIG
FX-WRZTTD00-0 x x x x x CONFIG
FX-WRZTTP00-0 x x W/C
FX-WRZTTR00-0 x x NO DIAL
FX-WRZTTS00-0 x x SCALED
1. Warmer/cooler temperature offset (W/C), single-value in 55 to 85F (13 to 29C) range (SCALED),
system-configured - available on display models only (CONFIG), no setpoint dial (NO DIAL)
Table 4: Accessories
Product Code
Number
Description
T-4000-119 Allen-Head Adjustment Tool: 1/16 in. (1.6 mm), 30 Tools per Bag
FX-WRZSST-120 Wireless Sensing System Tool: For Use with an FX-WRZ Series Sensor to Function as a